Charlotte Strength Fest

18-Sep-21
Results - Kilos

Name
LORENA FERNANDEZ
LIZ MICOVICH
ALLI HEIRONIMUS
TYLER GLOVER
OLIVIA DUBROW
ANYA KALNINS
KATY SILVERS
KATY SILVERS
KATY SILVERS
KATY SILVERS
KATY SILVERS
KATY SILVERS
EMILY JACKSON
KATY SILVERS
KATY SILVERS
MARC BOYD
JOHN EVERS
CHRIS STEWART
DAVID DOYLE
TIM KLAUS
DOUG SEAMANS
TONY SMITH
MATT GABBEY
DUKE DUDLEY
ADDISON WILLIAMS
CHRIS KIM
CHET PETERS
CHET PETERS
ANDREW LETTERMAN
ANDREW LETTERMAN
JEREMY BOST
TRAVIS RINNERT
JOEY SMITH
BILL GILLESPIE
BRANDON LEWIS
DILLON LEDFORD
TRAVIS RINNERT
BILL GILLESPIE
JOEY SMITH

Birth

Sex Date

F
F
F
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183-11
197-01
187-09
106-12
106-10
100-04
181-06
181-06
181-06
181-06
181-06
181-06
190-05
181-06
181-06
192-01
91-11
105-12
106-01
102-03
180-04
177-02
198-10
161-03
191-07
104-07
159-09
159-09
184-01
184-01
176-02
172-12
174-05
159-09
189-02
194-09
172-12
159-09
174-05
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Wraps
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Multi-ply
Raw
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Multi-ply
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Multi-ply
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Division
Open
Open
Open

T1
T1
JR
M1
Open
M1
Open
M1
Open
Novice
M1
Open
MPF
Open
T1
T1
T3
Open
Open
Open
M5
Novice
T2
M5
M5
Open
SM
M2
M2
M2
M5
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Body
Wgt
65.3
58.1
71.7
71.6
73.9
62.7
125.2
125.2
125.2
125.2
125.2
125.2
89.3
125.2
125.2
87.1
80.3
81.6
92
65.2
98.7
100
72.2
109.1
86.5
68.9
73.8
73.8
104.8
104.8
104.3
123.6
141.1
141.1
104.1
105.5
123.6
141.1
141.1

Wgt
Class
67.5

67.5

82.5
82.5
100
67.5
100
100
75
110
90
75
75
75
110
110
110
125
140+
140+
110
110
125
140+
140+

Squat
1Kg
95
95
105
77.5
50
122.5
157.5
157.5
157.5
157.5

175
142.5
67.5
92.5
140
160
120
192.5

105

Pride Conditioning, Charlotte, NC

Squat
2Kg
102.5
102.5

92.5
60
-132.5
165
165

165

182.5
152.5
85
107.5
147.5
170
127.5
200

-110

Squat
3Kg
107.5
110
117.5
107.5
65
-132.5
170
170
170
170

192.5
-157.5
102.5
125
157.5
180
145
-210

-110

Squat
4Kg

-115

113

Best
3SqtKg
107.5
110
117.5
107.5
65
122.5
170
170
170
170

192.5
152.5
102.5
125
157.5
180
145
200

105

Bench Bench Bench Bench
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50
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70

142.5
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45
65
97.5
95
-117.5
100
102.5
137.5
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-242.5
-245
-370
-480
-245
-245
-245
-480
-370

2Kg
62.5
57.5
70
55
52.5
75
75
75

75
75

147.5
110
57.5
70
105
105
117.5
-110
1125
142.5

97.5

145
145
-242.5
250
-377.5
-480
250
-250
250
-480
-377.5
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-75
60
-55
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77.5

150
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60
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-110
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-480
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-250
-262.5
-480
-377.5

4Kg
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62.5
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70
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77.5
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122.5
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Deadlift Deadlift Deadlift Deadlift Best

1Kg
110
102.5
115
122.5
122.5
130
152.5
152.5

87.5
152.5
152.5

220

165
102.5
142.5

145

165

160

150

165
237.5
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2Kg
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105
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137.5
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135
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162.5
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237.5

175
107.5
157.5
152.5
172.5
172.5

160

185
247.5
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3Kg
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145
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110
170
170
242.5
187.5
117.5
-165
160
185
182.5
170

250

137.5

4Kg

-145

145

120

3DLKg
127.5
115
137.5
1425
145
1425
170
170

110
170
170
242.5
187.5
117.5
157.5
160
185
182.5
170
185
250

137.5

Total
Kilos
302.5
282.5
325
310
262.5
345
417.5
417.5
170
170
77.5
77.5
110
170
170
585
455
280
357.5
427.5
470
447.5
470
307.5
392.5
105
102.5
137.5
152.5
152.5
242.5
250
DQ
DQ
250
DQ
250
DQ
DQ



Results - Pounds

Birth Divisio Body Wwgt Squat Squat Squat Squat Best Bench Bench Bench Bench Best Deadlitt Deadlitt Deadlitt Deadlitt 1otal
Name Sex Date Age Age Equip. n Wgt Class 1Lb 2Lb 3Lb 4Lb 3Sqttb  1Lb 2Lb 3Lb 4aLb 3BPLb 1Lb 2Lb 3Lb 4aLb Pounds
ANYA KALNINS F 100-04 21 Raw JR 62.7 67.5 270.07 -292.11 -292.11 270.07 159.84 165.35 176.37 178.6 176.37 286.6 297.62 314.16 319.67 314.16 760.59
LORENA FERNANDEZ  F 183-11 37 Raw Open  65.3 67.5 209.44 22597 237 237  121.25 137.79 14881 148.81 242.51 281.09 -308.65 281.09 666.9
LIZ MICOVICH F 97-01 24 Raw Open  58.1 60 209.44 225.97 242.51 24251 110.23 126.77 -132.28 126.77 225.97 231.49 253.53 253.53 622.81
ALLI HEIRONIMUS F 187-09 33 Raw Open 71.7 75 231.49 253.53 259.04 259.04 132.28 154.32 -165.35 154.32  253.53 275.58 303.14 303.14 716.5
TYLER GLOVER F 106-12 14 Raw T1 71.6 75 170.86 203.93 237 -254 237  110.23 121.25 132.28 132.28 270.07 303.14 314.16 -319.67 314.16 683.43
OLIVIA DUBROW F 106-10 14 Raw T1 73.9 75 110.23 132.28 1433 143.3 104.72 115.74 -121.25 115.74 270.07 308.65 319.67 319.67 578.71
KATY SILVERS F 181-06 40 Wraps M1 125.2 90+  347.23 363.76 374.79 374.79 154.32 165.35 170.86 170.86 336.2 358.25 374.79 374.79 920.43
KATY SILVERS F 181-06 40 Wraps Open 1252 90+ 347.23 363.76 374.79 374.79 154.32 165.35 170.86 170.86 336.2 358.25 374.79 374.79 920.43
KATY SILVERS F 181-06 40 Wraps M1 125.2 90+  347.23 363.76 374.79 374.79 374.79
KATY SILVERS F 181-06 40 Wraps Open 125.2 90+ 347.23 363.76 374.79 374.79 374.79
KATY SILVERS F 181-06 40 Wraps M1 125.2 90+ 154.32 165.35 170.86 170.86 170.86
KATY SILVERS F 181-06 40 Wraps Open 125.2 90+ 154.32 165.35 170.86 170.86 170.86
EMILY JACKSON F 190-05 31 Raw Novice  89.3 90 192.9 23149 24251 24251 242.51
KATY SILVERS F 181-06 40 Wraps M1 125.2 90+ 336.2 358.25 374.79 374.79 374.79
KATY SILVERS F 181-06 40 Wraps Open 1252 90+ 336.2 358.25 374.79 374.79 374.79
MARC BOYD M 192-01 29 Raw MPF 87.1 90 385.81 402.34 424.39 424.39 314.16 325.18 330.69 330.69 485.02 523.6 534.62 534.62 1289.7
JOHN EVERS M 91-11 29 Raw Open  80.3 82.5 314.16 336.2 -347.23 336.2 220.46 242.51 253.53 253.53 363.76 385.81 413.37 413.37 1003.1
CHRIS STEWART M 105-12 15 Raw T1 81.6 825 148.81 187.39 225.97 248 225.97 99.21 126.77 132.28 137.8 132.28 225.97 237 259.04 264.55 259.04 617.29
DAVID DOYLE M 106-01 15 Raw T1 92 100 20393 237 275.58 275.58 143.3 15432 165.35 165.35 314.16 347.23 -363.76 347.23 788.15
TIM KLAUS M 102-03 19 Raw T3 65.2 67.5 308.65 325.18 347.23 347.23 21495 231.49 242,51 242,51 319.67 336.2 352.74 352.74 942.48
DOUG SEAMANS M 180-04 41 Single-ply Open  98.7 100 352.74 374.79 396.83 396.83 209.44 231.49 -237 23149 363.76 380.3 407.86 407.86 1036.17
TONY SMITH M 177-02 44 Single-ply Open 100 100 264.55 281.09 319.67 319.67 -259  259.04 264.55 264.55 352.74 380.3 402.34 402.34 986.57
MATT GABBEY M 198-10 22 Multi-ply Open  72.2 75 424.39 440.92 -462.97 440.92 220.46 -242.51 -242.51 220.46 330.69 352.74 374.79 374.79 1036.17
CHET PETERS M 159-09 61 Raw M5 73.8 75 203.93 21495 225.97 225.97 154.32 237 303.14 303.14 529.11
DUKE DUDLEY M 161-03 60 Raw M5 109.1 110 22597 248.02 270.07 286.6 270.07 363.76 407.86 407.86 677.92
ADDISON WILLIAMS M 191-07 30 Raw Novice 86.5 90 303.14 314.16 -341.72 314.16 523.6 545.64 551.16 551.16 865.31
CHRIS KIM M 104-07 17 Raw T2 68.9 75 231.49 -242.51 -242.51 231.49 231.49
ANDREW LETTERMAN M 184-01 37 Raw Open 104.8 110 308.65 319.67 336.2 336.2 336.2
ANDREW LETTERMAN M 184-01 37 Raw SM 104.8 110 308.65 319.67 336.2 336.2 336.2
TRAVIS RINNERT M 172-12 48 Multi-ply M2 123.6 125 -540.1 551.16 -578.71 551.16 551.16
JEREMY BOST M 176-02 45 Multi-ply M2 115.6 125 -534.6 -534.62 534.62 534.62 534.62
JOEY SMITH M 174-05 47 Multi-ply M2 141.1 140+ -815.7 -832.25 -832.25 DQ
BILL GILLESPIE M 59-09 61 Multi-ply M5 141.1 140+ -1058 -1058.2 -1058.2 DQ
BRANDON LEWIS M 189-02 32 Multi-ply Open 104.1 110 -540.1 551.16 -573.2 551.16 551.16
DILLON LEDFORD M 194-09 26 Multi-ply Open 1055 110 -540.1 -551.16 -551.16 DQ
TRAVIS RINNERT M 72-12 48 Multi-ply Open 1236 125 -540.1 551.16 -578.71 551.16 551.16
BILL GILLESPIE M 59-09 61 Multi-ply Open 141.1 140+ -1058 -1058.2 -1058.2 DQ
JOEY SMITH M 174-05 47 Multi-ply Open 1411 140+ -815.7 -832.25 -832.25 DQ
Curl Curl Curl Best
#1lb #2lb #3lb Curl-lb
ADDISON WILLIAMS M 91-07 30 Raw  Novice 86.5 90 115 135 155 155

Team Champion: Nebobarbell, Marion, NC

Best Lifters: Female FP Divisions: Anya Kalnins
Male FP Divisions: Marc Boyd
Teenage Divisions: Tyler Glover
Male BP Divisions: Brandon Lewis



